FA

Animal Care & Adoption Counselor

Assistant VP, Senior Financial Analyst

Automotive Body and Paint Technician

Before & After School Group Leader

Behavior Technician (Multiple Locations)
Behavior Technician

Branch Member Service Representative |l
Branch Member Service Representative |l
Budget Manager

Building Custodian -2nd Shift
Buyer/Sourcer

Cafeteria Workers

Call Center Representative

Caregiver

Caregiver

Charter Bus Driver

Class A CDL Driver

Closing Specialist

CNC Milling & Lathe Operators

CNC Milling Machinist
Communications & Admin Coordinator
Community Engagement

CRE Portfolio Manager

Crew Lead- Wood Sports Flooring

Crisis Intervention Counselors

Custodian

Developmental Specialist
Diesel Mechanic

Diesel Mechanic

Digital Marketing Specialist
Direct Support Professional
Director of Nursing

Director of Operations

Lowell

Tewksbury
Billerica
Tyngsboro
Lowell
Tewksbury
Chelmsford
Lowell
Lawrence
Tyngsboro
Billerica
Billerica
Lowell
Acton
Billerica
Dracut
Westford
Tewksbury
Billerica
Billerica
Not Listed
Tewksbury
Lowell
Lowell
Chelmsford
Dracut
Andover
Westford
Chelmsford
Tewksbury
Tewksbury
Lowell

Billerica

Location

MASSHIRE

LOWELL CAREER CENTER

Type
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time

Full-Time

JobQuest #
23497154
23634878
23703574
22805012
22765641
23189894
23274805
23304056
23628803
23617069
23334191
23597277
23617066
23346257
23419920
23703299
23662875
23703345
23522753
23599030
23619531
23292791
23617075
23209675
23597308
23189956
23374394
23657751
23703293
23654369
22875492
23657681
23669210



Dispatcher

Diversion Case Manager- Homelessness
Electromechanical Assembler |
Engineering Maintenance Supervisor
Engineering Manager

Engineering Technician
Environmental Analyst

Equipment Technician

Estimator

Family Partner

Field Service Technician

Flexographic Die Cutter Operator
Flexographic Die Cutter Stripper/Utility
Floor Installer

Food Service General Worker

Forklift Operator

Front End Clerk

Front-of-House Host/Hostess

General Laborer

Grant Fiscal Coordinator

Hardwood Floor Installer

Health Assisting Instructor/Pre-Nursing
Home Health Aide

Housing Support Case Manager- Youth
HR & Compliance Coordinator
Industrial Inspection Assistant
Industrial Inspection Technician
In-Store Shopper (Online Orders)
January 15th Recruitment

Job Developer LARE

Job Specialist Il (Northeast Area)
Junior IT Specialist

Lead Distribution Generalist

Live-In Caregivers

Machine Operator

Maintenance Technician Il

Manufacturing Engineer Il

Westford
Lowell
Billerica
Billerica
Billerica
Woburn
Lowell
Billerica
Lowell
Lowell
Dracut
Haverhill
Haverhill
Lowell
Chelmsford
Westford
Lowell
Lowell
Westford
Lowell
Lowell
Tyngsboro
Lowell
Lowell

Not Listed
Dracut
Dracut
Andover
Andover
Andover
Lawrence
Lowell
Chelmsford
Billerica
Chelmsford
Lowell

Billerica

Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time

Full-Time

23657763
23292944
23628802
23346172
23669105
23669066
23403887
23669202
23556910
23544897
22643642
23703571
23703573
23268238
23304072
23663237
23669196
23396066
23662851
23513809
23268240
23617048
23403890
23292948
23619527
23334165
23334172
23609398
23663241
23374400
23340266
23574071
23479845
23419926
23703531
23573819
23346178



Manufacturing Technician

Marketing and Sales Representative
Materials Technician

Math and English Instructors

Meat Team Member

Medical Device Assembler

Medical Device Assembler

Medical Device Assembler

Micro Electronic Assembler

Mill or Lathe Machinist 1l / Programmer
Mobile Mechanic

Mortgage Loan Officer - Outside
NPI Specialist

Nurse Manager

Occupational Therapist

Office Administrator

Outreach Worker

Overnight Youth Counselor

Part time dishwasher/prep

Part Time Teller Trainee

PCB Solderer Assembler

Per Diem Nurses

Plant Maintenance Technician
Press Mold Technician

Process Engineer

Production Assembler

Professional Cleaner

Professional Commercial Cleaner
Program Manager

Quality Assurance Specialist-Testing
Receptionist

Regional Planner

Registered Behavior Technician
Residential Counselor

Residential Counselors- PT Weekends
Residential Youth Counselor

Room Attendant/ Housekeeping

Billerica
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Andover
Billerica
Billerica
Billerica
Tyngsboro
Billerica
Dracut
Tewksbury
Billerica
Lowell
Wilmington
Lowell
Lowell
Wilmington
Lowell
Lowell
Wilmington
Billerica
Billerica
Wilmington
Chelmsford
Billerica
Tyngsboro
Tyngsboro
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Andover
Dracut
Lowell
Wilmington
Chelmsford

Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time

Full-Time

23669191
23403889
23420001
23379276
23609384
23346159
23346163
23346167
22671798
23522751
23703302
23703266
23423728
23657689
23544947
23619537
23292787
23544934
23522693
23617058
23510892
23597278
23420137
23703425
23346223
23628801
23628586
23628599
23619481
23599042
23370200
23573863
23419899
22723592
23292953
23544926
23346239



Room Attendant/ Housekeeping
Safety Specialist

Sanitation Worker

Sawing Machine Operator

School Van Drivers - Greater Lowell Area
Security Guard (Part-Time)

Senior Electrical Engineer

Senior Embedded Software Engineer
Senior Machine Build Engineer

Senior Mechanical Engineer

Shop Team Member

SMT Preparation Specialist

Social Media/Development Assistant
Social-Emotional Support Clinician
Solutions Architect

Special Ed Teacher
Speech/Language Pathology Assistant

Chelmsford
Billerica
Chelmsford
Westford
Lowell
Tyngsboro
Westford
Westford
Billerica
Billerica
Lowell
Chelmsford
Lowell
Lowell
Westford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford

Sr. Program Operation & Data Coordinator Not Listed

Sr. Quality Engineer
Stockroom Clerk
Stone Tradesman
Substitute Teachers
Supply Chain Manager
Teaching Assistant
Technical Training Specialist
Therapeutic Mentor
Trailer Mechanic
Transportation Driver
Transportation Planner
Van Driver (Part-Time)
Warehouse Associate
Warehouse Manager
Warehouse

Welder

Youth Program Staff

Youth Services Program Coordinator

Billerica
Lowell
Westford
Billerica
Billerica
Chelmsford
Billerica
Chelmsford
Dracut
Tewksbury
Lowell
Andover
Lowell
Lowell
Tewksbury
Westford
Lowell

Lowell

Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time

Full-Time

23420151
23346186
23703507
23662869
23480057
23208291
23346218
23650348
23669124
23669223
23617410
23423651
23622603
23619462
23650365
23597300
22805063
23619519
23346157
23657715
23669067
23597267
23669139
23597294
23423726
22749393
23570822
23496995
23574014
23329852
23669203
23650139
23599035
23663231
23392934
23622601




1/21/2026

View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job

View Job


https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23497154
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23634878
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23703574
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22805012
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22765641
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23189894
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23274805
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23304056
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23628803
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23617069
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23334191
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23597277
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23617066
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23346257
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23419920
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23703299
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23662875
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23703345
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23522753
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23599030
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23619531
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23292791
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23617075
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23209675
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23597308
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23189956
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23374394
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23657751
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23703293
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23654369
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22875492
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23657681
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23669210

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job


https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23657763
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23292944
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23628802
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23346172
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23669105
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23669066
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23403887
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23669202
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23556910
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23544897
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22643642
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23703571
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23703573
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23268238
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23304072
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23663237
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23669196
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23396066
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23662851
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23513809
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23268240
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23617048
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23403890
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23292948
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23619527
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23334165
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23334172
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23609398
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23663241
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23374400
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23340266
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23574071
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23479845
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23419926
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23703531
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23573819
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23346178

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job


https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23669191
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23403889
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23420001
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23379276
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23609384
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23346159
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23346163
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23346167
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22671798
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23522751
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23703302
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23703266
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23423728
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23657689
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23544947
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23619537
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23292787
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23544934
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23522693
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23617058
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23510892
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23597278
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23420137
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23703425
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23346223
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23628801
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23628586
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23628599
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23619481
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23599042
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23370200
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23573863
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23419899
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22723592
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23292953
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23544926
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23346239

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job


https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23420151
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23346186
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23703507
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23662869
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23480057
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23208291
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23346218
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23650348
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23669124
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23669223
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23617410
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23423651
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23622603
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23619462
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23650365
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23597300
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22805063
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23619519
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23346157
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23657715
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23669067
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23597267
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23669139
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23597294
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23423726
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22749393
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23570822
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23496995
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23574014
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23329852
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23669203
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23650139
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23599035
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23663231
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23392934
https://jobquest.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=23622601

