



Job Title	Location	Type	JobQuest #
Animal Care & Adoption Counselor	Lowell	Full-Time	23497154
Assistant VP, Senior Financial Analyst	Tewksbury	Full-Time	23634878
Automotive Body and Paint Technician	Billerica	Full-Time	23703574
Before & After School Group Leader	Tyngsboro	Part-Time	22805012
Behavior Technician (Multiple Locations)	Lowell	Part-Time	22765641
Behavior Technician	Tewksbury	Full-Time	23189894
Branch Member Service Representative II	Chelmsford	Full-Time	23274805
Branch Member Service Representative II	Lowell	Part-Time	23304056
Budget Manager	Lawrence	Full-Time	23628803
Building Custodian -2nd Shift	Tyngsboro	Full-Time	23617069
Buyer/Sourcer	Billerica	Full-Time	23334191
Cafeteria Workers	Billerica	Part-Time	23597277
Call Center Representative	Lowell	Full-Time	23617066
Caregiver	Acton	Full-Time	23346257
Caregiver	Billerica	Full-Time	23419920
Charter Bus Driver	Dracut	Part-Time	23703299
Class A CDL Driver	Westford	Full-Time	23662875
Closing Specialist	Tewksbury	Full-Time	23703345
CNC Milling & Lathe Operators	Billerica	Full-Time	23522753
CNC Milling Machinist	Billerica	Full-Time	23599030
Communications & Admin Coordinator	Not Listed	Full-Time	23619531
Community Engagement	Tewksbury	Part-Time	23292791
CRE Portfolio Manager	Lowell	Full-Time	23617075
Crew Lead- Wood Sports Flooring	Lowell	Full-Time	23209675
Crisis Intervention Counselors	Chelmsford	Full-Time	23597308
Custodian	Dracut	Full-Time	23189956
Developmental Specialist	Andover	Full-Time	23374394
Diesel Mechanic	Westford	Full-Time	23657751
Diesel Mechanic	Chelmsford	Full-Time	23703293
Digital Marketing Specialist	Tewksbury	Full-Time	23654369
Direct Support Professional	Tewksbury	Full-Time	22875492
Director of Nursing	Lowell	Full-Time	23657681
Director of Operations	Billerica	Full-Time	23669210

Dispatcher	Westford	Full-Time	23657763
Diversion Case Manager- Homelessness	Lowell	Full-Time	23292944
Electromechanical Assembler I	Billerica	Full-Time	23628802
Engineering Maintenance Supervisor	Billerica	Full-Time	23346172
Engineering Manager	Billerica	Full-Time	23669105
Engineering Technician	Woburn	Full-Time	23669066
Environmental Analyst	Lowell	Full-Time	23403887
Equipment Technician	Billerica	Full-Time	23669202
Estimator	Lowell	Full-Time	23556910
Family Partner	Lowell	Full-Time	23544897
Field Service Technician	Dracut	Full-Time	22643642
Flexographic Die Cutter Operator	Haverhill	Full-Time	23703571
Flexographic Die Cutter Stripper/Utility	Haverhill	Full-Time	23703573
Floor Installer	Lowell	Full-Time	23268238
Food Service General Worker	Chelmsford	Part-Time	23304072
Forklift Operator	Westford	Full-Time	23663237
Front End Clerk	Lowell	Full-Time	23669196
Front-of-House Host/Hostess	Lowell	Full-Time	23396066
General Laborer	Westford	Full-Time	23662851
Grant Fiscal Coordinator	Lowell	Full-Time	23513809
Hardwood Floor Installer	Lowell	Full-Time	23268240
Health Assisting Instructor/Pre-Nursing	Tyngsboro	Full-Time	23617048
Home Health Aide	Lowell	Full-Time	23403890
Housing Support Case Manager- Youth	Lowell	Full-Time	23292948
HR & Compliance Coordinator	Not Listed	Full-Time	23619527
Industrial Inspection Assistant	Dracut	Full-Time	23334165
Industrial Inspection Technician	Dracut	Full-Time	23334172
In-Store Shopper (Online Orders)	Andover	Part-Time	23609398
January 15th Recruitment	Andover	Part-Time	23663241
Job Developer LARE	Andover	Full-Time	23374400
Job Specialist III (Northeast Area)	Lawrence	Full-Time	23340266
Junior IT Specialist	Lowell	Full-Time	23574071
Lead Distribution Generalist	Chelmsford	Part-Time	23479845
Live-In Caregivers	Billerica	Full-Time	23419926
Machine Operator	Chelmsford	Full-Time	23703531
Maintenance Technician II	Lowell	Full-Time	23573819
Manufacturing Engineer II	Billerica	Full-Time	23346178

Manufacturing Technician	Billerica	Full-Time	23669191
Marketing and Sales Representative	Burlington	Full-Time	23403889
Materials Technician	Burlington	Full-Time	23420001
Math and English Instructors	Burlington	Part-Time	23379276
Meat Team Member	Andover	Part-Time	23609384
Medical Device Assembler	Billerica	Full-Time	23346159
Medical Device Assembler	Billerica	Full-Time	23346163
Medical Device Assembler	Billerica	Full-Time	23346167
Micro Electronic Assembler	Tyngsboro	Full-Time	22671798
Mill or Lathe Machinist III / Programmer	Billerica	Full-Time	23522751
Mobile Mechanic	Dracut	Full-Time	23703302
Mortgage Loan Officer - Outside	Tewksbury	Full-Time	23703266
NPI Specialist	Billerica	Full-Time	23423728
Nurse Manager	Lowell	Full-Time	23657689
Occupational Therapist	Wilmington	Full-Time	23544947
Office Administrator	Lowell	Part-Time	23619537
Outreach Worker	Lowell	Full-Time	23292787
Overnight Youth Counselor	Wilmington	Full-Time	23544934
Part time dishwasher/prep	Lowell	Part-Time	23522693
Part Time Teller Trainee	Lowell	Part-Time	23617058
PCB Solderer Assembler	Wilmington	Full-Time	23510892
Per Diem Nurses	Billerica	Part-Time	23597278
Plant Maintenance Technician	Billerica	Full-Time	23420137
Press Mold Technician	Wilmington	Full-Time	23703425
Process Engineer	Chelmsford	Full-Time	23346223
Production Assembler	Billerica	Full-Time	23628801
Professional Cleaner	Tyngsboro	Part-Time	23628586
Professional Commercial Cleaner	Tyngsboro	Part-Time	23628599
Program Manager	Lowell	Full-Time	23619481
Quality Assurance Specialist-Testing	Lowell	Full-Time	23599042
Receptionist	Lowell	Full-Time	23370200
Regional Planner	Lowell	Full-Time	23573863
Registered Behavior Technician	Andover	Full-Time	23419899
Residential Counselor	Dracut	Full-Time	22723592
Residential Counselors- PT Weekends	Lowell	Part-Time	23292953
Residential Youth Counselor	Wilmington	Full-Time	23544926
Room Attendant/ Housekeeping	Chelmsford	Full-Time	23346239

Room Attendant/ Housekeeping	Chelmsford	Full-Time	23420151
Safety Specialist	Billerica	Full-Time	23346186
Sanitation Worker	Chelmsford	Full-Time	23703507
Sawing Machine Operator	Westford	Full-Time	23662869
School Van Drivers - Greater Lowell Area	Lowell	Part-Time	23480057
Security Guard (Part-Time)	Tyngsboro	Part-Time	23208291
Senior Electrical Engineer	Westford	Full-Time	23346218
Senior Embedded Software Engineer	Westford	Full-Time	23650348
Senior Machine Build Engineer	Billerica	Full-Time	23669124
Senior Mechanical Engineer	Billerica	Full-Time	23669223
Shop Team Member	Lowell	Part-Time	23617410
SMT Preparation Specialist	Chelmsford	Full-Time	23423651
Social Media/Development Assistant	Lowell	Part-Time	23622603
Social-Emotional Support Clinician	Lowell	Part-Time	23619462
Solutions Architect	Westford	Full-Time	23650365
Special Ed Teacher	Chelmsford	Full-Time	23597300
Speech/Language Pathology Assistant	Chelmsford	Full-Time	22805063
Sr. Program Operation & Data Coordinator	Not Listed	Full-Time	23619519
Sr. Quality Engineer	Billerica	Full-Time	23346157
Stockroom Clerk	Lowell	Full-Time	23657715
Stone Tradesman	Westford	Full-Time	23669067
Substitute Teachers	Billerica	Part-Time	23597267
Supply Chain Manager	Billerica	Full-Time	23669139
Teaching Assistant	Chelmsford	Full-Time	23597294
Technical Training Specialist	Billerica	Full-Time	23423726
Therapeutic Mentor	Chelmsford	Full-Time	22749393
Trailer Mechanic	Dracut	Full-Time	23570822
Transportation Driver	Tewksbury	Part-Time	23496995
Transportation Planner	Lowell	Full-Time	23574014
Van Driver (Part-Time)	Andover	Part-Time	23329852
Warehouse Associate	Lowell	Full-Time	23669203
Warehouse Manager	Lowell	Full-Time	23650139
Warehouse	Tewksbury	Full-Time	23599035
Welder	Westford	Full-Time	23663231
Youth Program Staff	Lowell	Part-Time	23392934
Youth Services Program Coordinator	Lowell	Full-Time	23622601

1/21/2026

Column1

[View Job](#)

[View Job](#)